
AUTUMN 
COLLECTION 

2023



ORDER FORM      1 of 3

Please send the completed order form to: info@meyra.de

Billing address / Customer ref. no.:

Delivery address:

Consignment / Comments:

All prices subject to VAT at the prevailing rate! Valid from 01.01.2023 – 31.12.2023.
Our Terms and Conditions as stated at www.meyra.de/AGB shall apply.
Find out more about this product at www.meyra.de.

Many of our partners and users have been requesting MEYRA fan 
articles for several years. Most recently, our workwear, which we 
created in cooperation with Reflective Berlin, has brought great 
attention and positive feedback. The cool reflective clothes combine 
safety and style and are a real eye-catcher.The good news for all fans: 
Now the time has finally come! 
 
We are launching our first limited MEYRA collection in colla-
boration with Reflective Berlin! 
 
From now on, everyone can order hoodies, sweatshirts, t-shirts and 
fanny packs with cool MEYRA designs via MYMerch - the first fan 
item ordering system from MEYRA. 

FOR ALL  
MEYRA FANS
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XS

Available 
sizes:

T-SHIRT

S

M

L

2XL

XL

Quantities:

261533000

261533100

261533200

261533300

261533400

261533500

Article no.:

XS

Available 
sizes:

SWEATSHIRT

S

M

L

2XL

XL

Quantities:

261534200

261534300

261534400

261534500

261534600

261534700

Article no.:

Available 
sizes:

HOODIE

S

M

L

2XL

XL

261533600

261533700

261533800

261533900

261534000

Article no.:

3XL261534100

BAG

black261531600

* with incidence 
of light

EUR €

24,95

24,95

24,95

24,95

24,95

24,95

EUR €

39,95

39,95

39,95

39,95

39,95

39,95

Quantities: EUR €

54,95

54,95

54,95

54,95

54,95

54,95

EUR €

33,95

Available 
colors:Article no.:Quantities:
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Business

SOCKS

Sport

Quantities:

261516100

261516300

Article no.: EUR €

10,95

10,95

*Business *Sport
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