MYMERCH





Please send the completed order form to: info@meyra.de

Billing address / Customer ref. no.:

Delivery address:

Consignment / Comments:



All prices subject to VAT at the prevailing rate! Valid from 01.01.2023 – 31.12.2023. Our Terms and Conditions as stated at **www.meyra.de/AGB** shall apply. Find out more about this product at **www.meyra.de.**

FOR ALL MEYRA FANS

Many of our partners and users have been requesting **MEYRA fan articles** for several years. Most recently, our workwear, which we created in cooperation with **Reflective Berlin**, has brought great attention and positive feedback. The cool reflective clothes combine safety and style and are a real eye-catcher. The good news for all fans: Now the time has finally come!

We are launching our first limited MEYRA collection in collaboration with Reflective Berlin!

From now on, everyone can order hoodies, sweatshirts, t-shirts and fanny packs with cool MEYRA designs via MYMerch - the first fan item ordering system from MEYRA.

T-SHIRT

Quantities:	Article no.:	Available sizes:	EUR€
	261533000	XS	24,95
	261533100	S	24,95
	261533200	М	24,95
	261533300	L	24,95
	261533400	XL	24,95
	261533500	2XL	24,95



SWEATSHIRT

Quantities:	Article no.:	Available sizes:	EUR€
	261534200	XS	39,95
	261534300	S	39,95
	261534400	М	39,95
	261534500	L	39,95
	261534600	XL	39,95
	261534700	2XL	39,95



HOODIE

Quantities:	Article no.:	Available sizes:	EUR€
	261533600	S	54,95
	261533700	М	54,95
	261533800	L	54,95
	261533900	XL	54,95
	261534000	2XL	54,95
	261534100	3XL	54,95



BAG

Quantities:	Article no.:	Available colors:	EUR€
	261531600	black	33,95





SOCKS

Quantitie	s: Article no.:		EUR€
	261516100	Business	10,95
	261516300	Sport	10,95

